August 31st - September 5th Practice Schedule
Baseball/Softball Practices

Field A

| Mon. 8/31/20]
6:00 PM Nathan Channel
7:30 PM Cody Patterson

Tue. 9/1/20|
6:00 PM Cody Patterson
7:30 PM Bartt Gilreth

Thur. 9/3/20|
6:00 PM Bartt Gilreath
7:30 PM Nathan Channel

Fri. 9/4/20|
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

sat. 9/5/20|
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Field C

John Thomas

Zach Grizzle

Casey Baxter
Chad Davis

Zach Grizzle

John Thomas

Chad Davis

Casey Baxter

Field D

Brandon Roberts

Jeremy Cowart

Kendall Pickens

Dale Pullen

Kendall Pickens

Jeremy Cowart

Chris Patterson

Brandon Roberts

Dale Pullen

Chris Patterson

Field E

Kendall Pickens

Dustin Loftis

Anson Knowles

Charlie Durden

Anson Knowles
Chris Childers

Craig Sparks

Kendall Pickens

Chris Childers
Charlie Durden

Dustin Loftis

Lower Soccer

Craig Sparks (6:00)
Orry Holland (7:00)

Joey Martin (6:00)
Andrew Cornwell (7:00)

Orry Holland (6:00)
Joey Martin (7:00)

Joshua Atwood (6:00)

Lower Soccer

Thomas Sollicito (6:00)
Joshua Atwood (7:00)

Ben Nichols (6:00)

Andrew Cornwell (6:00)
Ben Nichols (7:00)

Thomas Sollicito (6:00)



| Mon. 8/31/20|

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Tue. 9/1/20|

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Thur. 9/3/20

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Fri. 9/4/20|

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

sat. 9/5/20]

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Field A (Left Field)

Steven Albright

Steven Albright

Steven Albright

Field A (Right Field)

Shaun Lackey

Shaun Lackey

Shaun Lackey

Football Practices

Field C (Left Field)

Brian Thomas

Brian Thomas

Brian Thomas

Field C (Right Field)

Jeremy Gregory

Jeremy Gregory

Jeremy Gregory

Top Soccer Field

Anson Knowles

Kendall Pickens

Kendall Pickens

Top Soccer Field

Alan Lackey

Alan Lackey (7:00)

Anson Knowles



